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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

     1124 12/04/2020 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 CTE - BAND HALL PROJECT        438,462.05

     1124 12/04/2020 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 SOUTH ELEMENTARY - PRE-K RENOVATIONS        109,593.90

     1125 12/11/2020 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 PROJECT 691: CAMPUS IMPROVEMENT - ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING         70,481.25

    52426 12/03/2020 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 36 6249 00 908 0 22 000 REPAIRED NUMBER 31 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID            176.72

    52428 12/03/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 28 DAE Classroom supplies for Marquez/Woodberry INV#             28.62

1KWX-9N3J-PYH3/1LKH-L9FJ-P3RM

    52428 12/03/2020 AMAZON 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 General office supplies for SPED Main office INVOICE            164.47

#13C6-M9NQ-FRTW/17YV-WQCX-V7XG

    52428 12/03/2020 AMAZON 199 E 51 6399 33 001 0 99 000 TV wiring for Cafeteria Auditorium TV's            108.69

    52428 12/03/2020 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Nurse - alcohol wipes, gloves etc            143.91

    52429 12/03/2020 ARMSTRONG MECHANICAL 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACE NUMBER 1 BUSTER PUMP FOR NE.          5,529.02

    52430 12/03/2020 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 iPads & Hot Spots Billing 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR INV #287237877488X11272020            228.14

    52431 12/03/2020 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Honor Band Auditions fees   (Sonia Carrion)            100.00

    52431 12/03/2020 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 3A/4A MS All Region Band Fees            350.00

    52432 12/03/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 23 000 BATTERIES FOR NUMBER19 SPED BUS            361.92

    52432 12/03/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 STEERING SHIFT TUBE NUMBER 48             40.87

    52432 12/03/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 65 DLG BATTERY(Maint.) & WIPERBLADES (Bus) INV# 3541024601/3541024602            271.28

    52432 12/03/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 65 DLG BATTERY(Maint.) & WIPERBLADES (Bus) INV# 3541024601/3541024602             68.00

    52433 12/03/2020 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies to be used in Welding Class            132.16

    52434 12/03/2020 BLICK ART MATERIALS 199 E 11 6399 05 001 0 11 000 Classroom supplies for Art department   (Tommy Rodgers)            597.31

    52435 12/03/2020 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 RESERVOIR FOR NUMBER 2 AND 8             76.84

    52436 12/03/2020 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA LIGHT FIXTURE FOR THE NEW ROOMS AT LSA          3,160.00

    52437 12/03/2020 CAPROCK AUXILIARIES 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Winter Guard and Concert Percussion competition fees  (Sonia Carrion)          1,050.00

    52438 12/03/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6395 00 001 0 22 000 Epson SureColor T5270          3,657.08

    52439 12/03/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          2,775.85

    52441 12/03/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WHITE MARKING PAINT TO MARK HS PARKING LOT FOR DIG TEST INV 174874              7.99

    52441 12/03/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA Sand paper, paint brush for LSA             18.45

    52441 12/03/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 Dremel Files for Route Buses              5.95

    52441 12/03/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PLASTIC, ANCHORS, SCREWS             19.56

    52441 12/03/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TROWEL FLOOR ADHESIVE FOR CO'S  TECH ROOM             26.94

    52441 12/03/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 LIQUID NAILS              7.98

    52441 12/03/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6399 00 906 0 99 000 PLUMBING CAPS FOR NEW BUS BARN              5.25

    52441 12/03/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 ASSORT. SCREWDRIVERS FOR STANLEY             16.55

    52442 12/03/2020 DENNING CONSULTANTS 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Consulting Fees-Assist with Accruals, Bank Rec. and Review Trial Balance            225.00

    52444 12/03/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 00 750 0 99 000 2020-2021 Annual Billing District Campus Leadership          2,000.00

    52444 12/03/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 03 750 0 99 000 2020-2021 Annual Billing District Campus Leadership          1,000.00

    52444 12/03/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 00 701 0 99 000 2020-2021 Annual Billing District Campus Leadership          1,000.00

    52445 12/03/2020 Falkenbury, Kin 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 Reimbursement - School credit card was declined.  Used personal card.             88.25

    52446 12/03/2020 HEXCO INC - ACADEMIC 199 E 36 6399 66 001 0 99 000 UIL study material supplies for 2020-2021    (Julie Combes)            553.50
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    52447 12/03/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 HOPPERGUN JOINT COMPOUND PANT RECIP CUTTINGBLADE 12 OZ LUBE            529.14

    52447 12/03/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 Shopvac bags for busses            159.00

    52447 12/03/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 52 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Top Beam Clamp for Camera Installation for MS Gym             17.04

    52448 12/03/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at football playoff game in Lubbock on 11/13/20   (Sonia             81.00

Carrion)

    52448 12/03/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at football playoff game in Lubbock on 11/13/20   (Sonia            810.00

Carrion)

    52448 12/03/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at football playoff game in Lubbock on 11/13/20   (Sonia             72.00

Carrion)

    52448 12/03/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Area marching contest in Abilene on 11/14/20  (Sonia            121.50

Carrion)

    52448 12/03/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Area marching contest in Abilene on 11/14/20  (Sonia          1,215.00

Carrion)

    52448 12/03/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Area marching contest in Abilene on 11/14/20  (Sonia            108.00

Carrion)

    52449 12/03/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Lunch for faculty meeting on 11/20/20     (Jerry Jerabek)            300.00

    52450 12/03/2020 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 POSTAGE - 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          2,885.27

    52451 12/03/2020 LISCO SPORTS LLP 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BAGS 8 'TIES FOR TENNIS NETS            437.50

    52452 12/03/2020 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services - Kathy Moore September 2020 - August 2021          4,320.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    52453 12/03/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            100.75

    52453 12/03/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            161.11

    52454 12/03/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 QUOTE FOR FILTERS FOR BUSES            134.89

    52455 12/03/2020 NIXON EDUCATION SERV 199 E 11 6399 21 105 0 11 000 All grades level letters - Bahlman            486.45

    52456 12/03/2020 NOBELUS 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Laminating film for teachers in work room            788.88

    52457 12/03/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CLEAR PLASTIC DIVIDERS FOR CO            976.80

    52459 12/03/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO FIX HS SCIENCE ROOM 3 HEATER            105.00

    52459 12/03/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED ON NEW BUS BARN HEATER            157.50

    52459 12/03/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6395 01 906 0 99 000 TON UNIT FOR CO TECH ROOM          4,250.00

    52459 12/03/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 FAUCETS  FROM PAYTON          1,234.68

    52459 12/03/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK ON UNIT AT MIDDLE SCHOOL GYMS            809.20

    52459 12/03/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK HEAT AT HS NUMBER 112            367.50

    52459 12/03/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED IN TO CHECK NEW WEIGHT ROOM HEATER AT HS            420.00

    52459 12/03/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO WORK ON HEATER AT SE ROOM 13            715.60

    52460 12/03/2020 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision September 2020 - June 2021            705.00

    52461 12/03/2020 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TUBES OF COLORED CAULK AND GLUE ESTIMATE            374.80

    52461 12/03/2020 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 Plastic Laminate for Staff Desk            149.20

    52462 12/03/2020 STS360.COM 199 E 53 6639 00 041 0 11 000 Camera Server for Middle School         14,099.95

    52463 12/03/2020 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Band instrument repairs  (Sonia Carrion)          2,244.14
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    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Matte Black Ink for Poster Maker in workroom            425.00

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Power Hour supplies (construction paper and sharpies)             21.52

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            873.35

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.33

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.35

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 20 041 0 11 000 Office supplies for PE office             57.72

    52465 12/03/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Business Office            144.42

    52466 12/03/2020 TASSP 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Registration for AP Workshop in 2021   (Vanessa Hernandez)            129.00

    52467 12/03/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Criminal History Request for October 2020 24 Records             24.00

    52468 12/03/2020 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 ELECTRICITY BILL 2020-2021:  ACCOUNT #100051471793            369.59

    52469 12/03/2020 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 BBQ practice supplies (meat, beans, spices, utensils, etc.)   (Kevin            293.09

Pedroza)

    52469 12/03/2020 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Food supplies for Veteran's Grab and Go lunch on 11/11/20    (Kevin            193.60

Pedroza)

    52470 12/03/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BLACK NITRILE GLOVES FOR HS             90.53

    52471 12/03/2020 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          3,424.72

    52472 12/03/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Material and misc. supplies needed for costuming and props for OAP             66.08

(Tommy Rodgers)

    52473 12/03/2020 WENGER CORPORATION 199 E 11 6639 06 001 0 11 000 HIGH SCHOOL BAND HALL LOCKERS        118,085.00

    52474 12/03/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6399 00 702 0 99 000 Canvases for Board Room.          1,285.68

    52475 12/10/2020 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Energizer Max AA Batteries & AAA Batteries Combo Pack             28.32

    52476 12/10/2020 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Aramark 2020-2021 Contract         54,435.36

    52477 12/10/2020 ARMSTRONG MECHANICAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GATE VALVE FOR NE            805.40

    52478 12/10/2020 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 COV Welding Helmets, Gloves, Jackets to Limit COVID Exposure          6,071.10

    52479 12/10/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY MONITORING FOR HS             87.00

    52480 12/10/2020 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services - Charlie Berry September 2020 - August 2021            840.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    52481 12/10/2020 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL TREATMENT            330.00

    52482 12/10/2020 BOLINGER,SEGARS, GIL 199 E 41 6212 00 750 0 99 000 Audit work done through November 2020         20,000.00

    52483 12/10/2020 BROWNFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6495 70 001 0 91 000 District Football Trophy and Admin Fees            300.00
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    52484 12/10/2020 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Service for Month of 10-27-20 to 11-25-20            353.54

    52485 12/10/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          2,380.25

    52485 12/10/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              0.80

    52486 12/10/2020 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 480 E 61 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Food for Thanksgiving Food Pantry Distribution             66.67

    52487 12/10/2020 THE COLLEGE BOARD 410 E 11 6321 00 001 1 11 000 High School ELA Adoption - 4 years         38,016.00

    52488 12/10/2020 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 41 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Appraisal District Fees for 2020-2021 school year         17,067.69

    52488 12/10/2020 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 99 6213 00 999 0 99 000 Appraisal District Fees for 2020-2021 school year         40,465.61

    52489 12/10/2020 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Monitors for Soliz and Garcia            349.98

    52489 12/10/2020 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Monitors for Soliz and Garcia            349.98

    52490 12/10/2020 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Ag meals at District FFA banquet in Denver City on 12/14/20   (Rusty Oaks)             96.00

    52491 12/10/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 53 6239 36 999 0 11 000 TSDS Annual Billing 2020-2021          8,483.00

    52492 12/10/2020 Greywater Holding,LL 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 Asbestos Abatement for New Bus Barn          4,600.00

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTER ROUND AND DROP PAPER FOR CO TECH ROOM INV 213460              9.76

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO BUILD CO TECH DESK             26.08

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD FOR CO TECH OFFICE DESK             85.48

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 VARNISH FOR TECH'S ROOM ON NEW DESK             18.04

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TROWEL PAINT JOINT FASTENER FOR CO TECH ROOM             41.38

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 wood for desk, walls for tech room            783.21

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies needed for General Construction shop classes             13.55

(Albert Vara)

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Misc. supplies needed for creating the OAP stage set    (Tommy Rodgers)            132.63

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR WORK AT NEW BUS BARN            108.10

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 GRAY PRIMER REPAIR BUS SEATS              4.08

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BUILDING SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN             89.34

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA HIGH DENSTY PLASTIC & MASKING PAPER TAPE INV 213279             20.41

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA OUTSIDE CORNER WOOD FILLER CAULK TITEBOND GLUE INV 213331            112.51

    52496 12/10/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TEXTURE SPRAY AND MASKING TAPE FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM             17.56

    52497 12/10/2020 HOWARD COLLEGE 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 11 000 CPR Cards             48.00

    52498 12/10/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             30.00

    52498 12/10/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             30.00

    52499 12/10/2020 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Ad for Special Sponsor PG/FFA Ad for Special Sponsor PG/Band             30.00

    52500 12/10/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SE FLOOR MACHINE BATTERIES            486.00

    52501 12/10/2020 LITERACY RESOURCES, 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 30 000 Heggerty Intervention lessons -2nd & 3rd gr. - Bahlman             67.99

    52502 12/10/2020 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 HEATER REPAIR ON NUMBER17          1,559.03

    52503 12/10/2020 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL FOR ALL CAMPUSES            730.00

    52504 12/10/2020 ORTIZ, ALEX 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Band clinician thru marching season during the Fall semester  (Sonia          1,100.00

Carrion)

    52505 12/10/2020 RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Raptor Visitor Management System          6,040.00

    52506 12/10/2020 READ NATURALLY 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 37 000 Read Live Licenses          1,150.00
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    52507 12/10/2020 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BLACK LAMINATE NEW BUS BARN            188.00

    52508 12/10/2020 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Microsoft Office Annual Licensing         10,482.50

    52509 12/10/2020 TACONY CORPORATION 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR ALL CAMPUSES          1,699.80

    52509 12/10/2020 TACONY CORPORATION 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 MULTI SURFACE CLEANER FOR MS          1,307.13

    52510 12/10/2020 TASB INC 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 Legal Assistance Fund for 1 Year-2021            350.00

    52510 12/10/2020 TASB INC 199 E 41 6495 00 702 0 99 000 TASB Membership 2021          3,397.40

    52510 12/10/2020 TASB INC 199 E 41 6214 00 702 0 99 000 TASB Membership 2021            870.69

    52511 12/10/2020 TASBO 199 E 41 6495 01 750 0 99 000 TASBO Membership for HR at central office            135.00

    52512 12/10/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF STATE 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Asbestos Abatement Fee for New Bus Barn NOTIFICATION #2020006151            649.00

    52513 12/10/2020 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 ELECTRICITY BILL 2020-2021:  ACCOUNT #100051471793         18,679.20

    52514 12/10/2020 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 November-Legal Fees          1,248.00

    52515 12/10/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES FOR HS            657.78

    52515 12/10/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES FOR NE            168.14

    52515 12/10/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR SE CUSTODIANS            169.66

    52516 12/10/2020 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          3,783.72

    52517 12/10/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 Beanies for Football coaches            270.00

    52518 12/10/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Coolers with GT for faculty recognition-Fall Semester    (Jerry Jerabek)            600.00

    52519 12/10/2020 ZEPHYR GRAF-X 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL CAPS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            751.18

    52520 12/11/2020 ALVAREZ, BOBBY 180 E 36 6495 73 001 0 91 000 Texas Baseball Coaches Assoc Dues Reimb             90.00

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 THANKSGIVING MEAL AN MEETING, CUSTODIAL, SUPPLIES FOR 27 STAFF MEMBERS             65.60

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 02 907 0 99 000 THANKSGIVING MEAL AN MEETING, CUSTODIAL, SUPPLIES FOR 27 STAFF MEMBERS            328.99

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SHEETROCK FOR NEW BUS BARN          1,054.79

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL FOR HOOD LUBBOCK 11-6 , FUEL FOR SAMMY PLAINVIEW TRAINING 11-7             39.59

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL TRAVEL FRIENDSHIP PLAYOFF GAME             91.07

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 199 E 13 6499 00 999 0 11 000 2020 CESD Section 504 Conference            380.00

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 Zubie Monthly Subscription Service Charge             22.00

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 71 001 0 91 000 iTunes Card for Basketball Playmaker Program            100.00

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Used Citicard for student meals at Mesa District FFA contest in Seminole             77.64

on 11/9/20    (Rusty Oaks)

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Props needed for OAP production  (Tommy Rodgers)             81.83

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Used Citicard for cheer meals following football playoff game in Lubbock            296.02

on 11/13/20   (Jana Napper)

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Used Citicard for cheer meals following football playoff game in Lubbock             14.80

on 11/13/20   (Jana Napper)

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            331.00

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            639.45

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 HS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            666.07

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 001 0 91 000 HS FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON          1,645.01

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO             49.44
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    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            379.04

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6499 73 001 0 91 000 REGISTRATION FOR BASEBALL COACHES CLINIC            180.00

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            135.06

    52523 12/14/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            966.98

    52524 12/15/2020 RIVER SMITH'S 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Invoice estimate for Faculty End of Semester meeting/lunch on 12/17/20          1,037.50

(Jerry Jerabek)

    52525 12/17/2020 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 SERVICED TRANSMISSION NUMBER 49 MAINT. VEHICLE            391.18

    52525 12/17/2020 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 BELT ASSY, IGNITION LOCK CYLINDER, BLACK KEY FOR NUMBER 30 Maint. truck            756.84

    52526 12/17/2020 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 041 0 99 000 NORTH ELEMENTARY FENCE         58,647.00

    52528 12/17/2020 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Cameras for School Resource Officers            496.00

    52528 12/17/2020 AMAZON 199 E 12 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Library Supplies (bookends)             42.45

    52528 12/17/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Docking Stations for new computers            552.06

    52528 12/17/2020 AMAZON 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Supplies for District Wide Professional Development             47.67

    52528 12/17/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Materials for power hour - above regular instruction             42.29

    52528 12/17/2020 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 55 001 0 28 DAE tops for DAEP students            247.37

    52528 12/17/2020 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 702 0 99 000 iPad Cases for School Board            189.91

    52528 12/17/2020 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 2021 PLANNER FOR CFO             37.54

    52529 12/17/2020 AMERICAN TERRAZZO CO 199 L 00 2110 00 000 0 00 000 Terrazzo Work - Prep and Patch Terrazzo at Middle School restroom and          5,800.00

locker room

    52530 12/17/2020 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 180 E 36 6249 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL HELMET RECERTIFIED COLOR CHANGE            285.00

    52531 12/17/2020 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 GAS USAGE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR ACCOUNT #3000005673          6,970.72

    52532 12/17/2020 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HEATED MIRROR HEAD FOR BIS NUM 1            310.80

    52532 12/17/2020 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 MOTOR HEATER 2- SPEED UNIVERSAL FOR SCHOOL BUS             34.63

    52533 12/17/2020 BRUBAKER, HEATHER 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Skyward Consulting Services            124.80

    52534 12/17/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL COACHES GEAR          1,680.90

    52534 12/17/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 71 001 0 91 000 MENS LONGSLEEVE (SHOOTING SHIRTS)            551.25

    52536 12/17/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Ink Cartridges for Liz, Calli, and Danielle            475.91

    52536 12/17/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 BEH Printer Cartridges for SET classroom - Megan Cowart            356.54

    52536 12/17/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 HP 78A Black Toner Cartridge for B. Hernandez            113.60

    52536 12/17/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Ink cartridges for Office/Classroom printers          4,727.50

    52536 12/17/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Ink Cartridges for LMS Lifeskills Classroom            655.07

    52536 12/17/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Ink cartridges for classrooms and principal's office          3,304.75

    52536 12/17/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Ink cartridges for classrooms and principal's office          2,846.16

    52536 12/17/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Ink Cartridges for NE Diagnostician - KV            126.58

    52537 12/17/2020 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 Softball Tournament Entry Fee (Varsity)            275.00

    52538 12/17/2020 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 480 E 61 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Food for Christmas Food Pantry Distribution            566.50

    52539 12/17/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 00 702 0 99 000 Tier 1-New Board Member Orientation on 11-7-20 for Cam Wade            300.00

    52540 12/17/2020 FRENSHIP ISD 180 E 36 6299 70 001 0 91 000 2020 UIL HOSTED PLAYOFF FOOTBALL GAME EXPENSES (LAMESA VS DALHART ON          1,809.26

11/13)
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    52541 12/17/2020 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Envelopes and tardy passes for office          1,034.60

    52542 12/17/2020 GREENWOOD ISD 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 Softball Tournament Entry Fee (Varsity & JV)            750.00

    52543 12/17/2020 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 02 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR JOSE MARIA CHAVIRA             70.00

    52544 12/17/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             30.00

    52545 12/17/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR FLOOR MACHINE & STATE FEE            546.00

    52546 12/17/2020 LISCO SPORTS LLP 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BLACK TIES FOR WINDSCREENS  HS TENNIS COURTS            537.50

    52547 12/17/2020 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services - Kathy Moore September 2020 - August 2021          3,920.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    52548 12/17/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (dry erase board) for PE class            355.40

    52549 12/17/2020 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 VEHICLE REGISTRATION NUMBER 68, UTILITY TRAILER FOR MAINTENANCE             15.00

    52549 12/17/2020 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FOR NUMBER 47, 48 MAINT. VEHICLES             15.00

    52550 12/17/2020 PIZZA HUT & TACO BEL 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Lunch for leadership meeting on 12/16/20     (Jerry Jerabek)            113.00

    52551 12/17/2020 SOUTH PLAINS IMPLEME 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 FILTER KITS, FUEL FILTERS, SPARK PLUGS, SEAT, LATCH FOR THE JOHN DEER LAWN            551.58

MOWERS

    52552 12/17/2020 SOUTHERN BLEACHER CO 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 FOOTBALL STADIUM HOME BLEACHERS AND PRESSBOX UPGRADES         70,000.00

    52553 12/17/2020 SuccessED, LLC 199 E 31 6499 00 105 0 11 000 504, RTI, ELL Training for South Elem Counselor            150.00

    52555 12/17/2020 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Music for Band contest to be held during Spring semester   (Sonia Carrion)            264.63

    52555 12/17/2020 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Band straps, reeds, harnesses, instruments(Sonia Carrion)          1,795.08

    52555 12/17/2020 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Mallets and drumsticks for Band  (Sonia Carrion)          1,166.05

    52555 12/17/2020 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Contest music for the drumline   (Sonia Carrion)            800.00

    52556 12/17/2020 TASB INC 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Registration for HR Academy            500.00

    52558 12/17/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Misc. office supplies (staplers, pens, pads, hand sanitizer, etc.)            567.42

(Jerry Jerabek)

    52558 12/17/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Office Supplies for Gregg Moreland            230.23

    52558 12/17/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6395 00 001 0 11 000 Canon IP TM-200 poster printer for Teacher's Workroom   (Jerry Jerabek)          2,422.22

    52558 12/17/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Paper for poster maker  (Jerry Jerabek)             31.20

    52559 12/17/2020 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 FRP Panels at HS Weight Room          4,057.00

    52560 12/17/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 November, 2020-Background check for prospective employees              4.00

    52561 12/17/2020 TEXAS MULTI-CHEM LTD 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 FERITILIZER FOR SOFTBALL AN BASEBALL FIELDS          1,657.00

    52561 12/17/2020 TEXAS MULTI-CHEM LTD 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SOFTBALL'S TURF BOOSTER, PRIME TIME, GREEN KEEPER FOR FIELD            611.60

    52562 12/17/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Coolers with GT for faculty recognition-Fall Semester    (Jerry Jerabek)            840.00

    52564 12/17/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ELECTRICAL WORK DONE AT NEW BUS BARN            700.20

    52564 12/17/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORK DONE ON NEW WEIGHTROOM HS            100.00

    52564 12/17/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CO TECH ROOM MC CONNECTOR            226.58

    52564 12/17/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CO WORK AT TECH ROOM 230 BREAKER            194.20

    52564 12/17/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORK ON HS FOOTBALL FIELD LIGHTS            100.00

    52564 12/17/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED ON MORE HS FOOTBALL FIELD LIGHTS            100.00

    52564 12/17/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA SINGLE POLE SWITCH AT LSA ROOM NUMBER 9            331.16

    52564 12/17/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 General electric work at new bus barn on 11/19            100.00
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    52564 12/17/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 General electric work at new bus barn on 11/20            100.00

  

Totals for checks      1,259,839.29
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         12,347.79         12,347.79

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND          5,800.00              0.00        529,895.10        535,695.10

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         54,610.03         54,610.03

410 STATE TEXTBOOK FUND              0.00              0.00         38,016.00         38,016.00

480 Food Pantry              0.00              0.00            633.17            633.17

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        618,537.20        618,537.20

*** Fund Summary Totals ***          5,800.00              0.00      1,254,039.29      1,259,839.29

************************ End of report ************************


